MUTHU FORT WILLIAM HOTEL

EN

(V) 17:30 - 21:30

SCAN TO VIEW MENU




DINNER MENU

STARTERS Seasonal Local Catch - G £17.50
Seasonal Fish with Roasted Potato,
Soup of the Day - V,G £5.95 Glazed Vegetable and Tomato Chutney

Freshly Made Soup

with Butter and Crusty Bread MAINS
Cullan Skink - G £6.50 . .
Traditional Smoked Haddock Soup Chicken Tikka Masala - G/O £17.00
with Warm Bread Rolls Braised Rice, Dressed Ledaf, Garlic Naan, Mango Chutney

: Pork Teriyaki £20.00
Classic Smoked Salmon £8.00 Sliced Pork, Teriyaki Sauce, Sesame Seed,
zmolr(tladdSFc,xlmon, C;aper, Déeifecc'l L:C’f' ; Vegetable, Braised Rice

rackled Pepper, Pemon, red Brea
P : 08 Oz Beef Burger £16.00
Pesto Mozarella Bruschetta - V £7.50 Toasted Brioche Bun, Mince Beef Patty, Baby Gem,
Pesto Mozarella, Baby Gem, Toasted Bread, Tomato, Onion Ring, Chips, Cheese, Garlic Mayo
Parma Ham, Goat Cheese Pan Fried Chicken Supreme - G £17.50
iali - Grilled Chicken Breast, Roasted Baby Potato,
Seqfooq Alo“ G/O £15.00 Buttered Bechamel, Glazed Vegetable
Calamairi, King Prawn, Mussel,
Garlic Butter and Chilli Sauce, Garlic Bread Mangalore Beef Curry - G £17.50
p S d scall G £16.00 Braised Rice, Dressed Leaf, Garlic Naan, Mango Chutney
Squ‘l eaLre CGG |9pD ing. D d Leaf ’ Prawn Linguine £19.00
caflops, Lemon Garlic Dressing, Dressed Lea Linguine Pasta, Tomato Sauce, King Prawn,

Duck Spring Roll £6.00 Cheese, Garlic Bread
Dressed Leaf, Sweet Chilli Sauce Chicken Burger £16.00
Haggis Pakora £7.00 Toasted Brioche Bun, Grilled Chicken Breast, Baby Gem,

Tomato, Onion Ring, Chips, Cheese, Garlic Mayo

Bombay Style Chicken Tikka Biryani - G £21.00
Chicken Tikka & Rice Combination Slow Cooked on Pan

Battered Fried Haggis, Dressed Leaf,
Tomato Chutney

Chicken Wings £6.50 and Served with Mango Chutney
Deep Fried Marinated Chicken Wing,
Dressed Leaf, Barbeque Sauce VEGETARIAN MAIN COU RSE
Garlic Mushroom - V,G ‘ . £6.50 Mac and Cheese £14.50
Sauteed Mushroom with Garlic Onion and Butter Macaroni, Cheese Sauce, Garlic Bread
Vegetable Spring Roll - V £5.50 Vegetable Curry - VG £14.00
Dressed Leaf, Sweet Chilli Sauce Braised Rice, Dressed Leaf, Garlic Naan
Vegetable Samosa - V £6.50 Pan Fried Tofu (Vegan) - G, VG £16.00
Deep-fried Vegetable Casing, Tomato Chutney Stir Fried Vegetable, Tofu, Braised Rice
Mushroom Gnocchi £15.50
House Salad - V,G . £6.00 Potato Gnocchi, Cheese Sauce,
Dressed Leaf, Baby Gem, Carrot, Onion, Mushroom, Truffle Oil, Garlic Bread
Cucumber, Olive, Cheese
Choice of Chicken or Salmon KIDS MENU
as Salad Toppin £8.00 . .
PpPINg Chicken Goujons £6.50
Deep Fried Chicken Goujons, Chips, Mayonnaise
THE HIGHLAND MAINS Fish Finger ) £6.50
. . Deep Fried Fish Finger, Chips, M i
(From Scottish Highland - locally produced meat) epTeaTERTngen Hhips MayonndEe
Scottish Rib-Eye Steak - G £26.00 DESSERT
Grilled Mushroom, Tomato, Chips, Pepper Sauce . . ) .
Lamb Ch o £91.50 Sticky Toffee Pudding with vanilla Ice Cream £7.20
am op - . .
Mashed Potato, Mushroom Jus, Gravy, Warm Apple Crumble with Custard £6.50
Butter Glaze Vegetab|e Bq ked Cheese CCI ke £6.50
Lamb Shank - G £25.00 Trio of Ice Cream £7.00

Choice of flavours:

Slow Braised Lamb Shank, Mashed Potato, Vanilla, Chocolate, Salted Caramel & Oreo

Potato, Jus, Butter Glazed Vegetable

. Fudge Brownie £6.50
Venison Stew - G £22.00
Succulent Braised Venison Stew,
Braised Rice, Glazed Vegetable S IDES
Haggis, Neeps and Tatties £17.50 Garlic Bread £3.00
Served with Whiskey Sauce Cheesey Garlic Bread £4.00
Pork Chop - G £16.00 Onion Ring £3.00
Mashed Potato, Apple Sauce, Gravy, Fries £3.00
Butter Glaze Vegetable Chips £4.00
Pan Fried Salmon - G £18.00

K | | All prices include VAT at the current rate.
Oven Baked Ba by Potato, Glazed VegetOb & For those with special dietary requirements or allergies who may wish to know

Hollandaise Sauce about the ingredients used, please ask a member of staff.
Traditional Fish and ChlpS £16.00 The dishes marked with the below can be altered to for any dietary necessities
Battered Fried Fish, Chips, Tartar Sauce, Garden Peds V - VEGETARIAN / G- GLUTEN FREE / VG - VEGAN




BAR MENU

MALT WHISKY
Balvenie 40%

Bowmore 40%

Ben Nevis Coire Less 40%
Ben Nevis 10yrs 40%

Ben Nevis Traditional 40%
Dalmore 40%

Highland Park 40%
Glenfiddich 40%
Laphroaigh 40%

Talisker 40%

Oban 43%

Hibiki 43%

Dalwhinnie 43%
Macallan 12yrs 40%

Tamnavulin 40%

£4.50
£4.50
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£5.00
£5.50
£4.50
£5.00
£4.50
£5.50
£5.00
£4.00
£5.50
£5.00

BLENDED WHISKY & BOURBON

Jameson 40%

Jack Daniel 40%
Black Label 40%
White & Mackay 40%
Famous Grouse 40%
Black Bottle 40%

VODKA
Smirnoff red 37.5%
Absolut 40%
Greygoose 40%

RUM

Havana 40%

Captain Morgan Spiced Gold 35%

Bacardi Sliver 37.5%
Bacardi Gold 35 %

TEQUILLA
Jose Cuervo Silver 40%
Jose Cuervo Gold 40%
Tequila Rose 15%

£4.00
£4.10
£4.10
£3.50
£3.25
£3.25

£3.25
£4.00
£4.75

£3.15
£3.50
£3.15
£3.50

£4.00
£4.00
£3.50

GIN
Gordons 37.5%
Hendricks 41.4%

Gordons Premium Pink Gin 37.5% £4.00

Bombay Saphire 40%
Boe Violet 41.5%
Tanqueray 41.3%
Edinbrugh 43%

BRANDY & APERITIF

Martell 40%
Remy Martin 40%

Vermouth, Sherry and Ports

(Al measure 50ml)
Taylor's Port 20%
Harvey's Bristol 17.5%
Martini Rosso 15%
Martini Dry 15%

DRAUGHT BEER & CIDER

Belhaven Saltire 3.8%
Stella Artois
Belhaven Best 3.2%
Guinness 4.1%

Strong Bow
Maltsmith IPA

BOTTLED BEER
Budweiser 330ml
Corona 330ml

Peroni 330ml
Koppaberg 500ml

Old Speckled Hen

0% BEER

Estrella

Koppaberg

Pint

£4.75
£5.50
£4.75
£5.50
£4.75
£5.50

£3.25
£3.50

£3.75
£5.00
£4.50
£4.25

£4.00
£6.50

£5.00
£5.00
£4.50
£4.50

% Pint
£2.50
£2.75
£2.50
£2.75
£2.50
£2.75

£4.20
£4.75
£4.50
£5.50
£5.50

£4.00
£4.50



BAR MENU

COCKTAILS & MOCKTAILS

MFW Spiced Wave(signature)

£6.00

Smoked Lambs Rum, Martini Rosso, Pineapple Monin,

Grenadine, Orange Juice & Spiced Syrup
Mojito

£6.00

Lime, mint, sugar syrup, white rum and soda

Tequila Sunrise

Orange Juice, Grenadine and Tequila
Blue Lagoon

Blue Curacao, Vodka and Lemonade
Margarita

Tequila, Orange Liqueurand Lime Juice
Pink Lady

Gin, Strawberry Monin, Fresh Lemon Juice
and Eggwhite Optional

Rainbow Paradise

Orange Juice, Grenadine, Blue Curacao
and Sparkling Water Tops

MFW Spring(signature)

Smoked Orange Juice, Grenadine, Lemon
and Spiced Syrup

LIQUERS

Peach Schnaps 18%- 25ml
Baileys 17% - 50ml
Amaretto 25%
Cointreau 40%
Drambuie 40%
Jaggermeister 35%
Malibu 21%

Pernod 40%

Tia Maria 20%
Southern Comfort 35%
Sambucca 40%

Sourz 25%

Pimm'’s 25%

Kahlua 20%

Campari 25%

£5.00

£5.00

£6.00

£6.00

£4.00

£4.50

£3.00
£4.50
£3.50
£3.50
£4.00
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.00
£5.00
£3.00
£4.50

SOFT DRINKS

Coke/ Diet/ Fanta/ Sprite

IRN Bru Diet 330ml

J20 275ml (Orange and Passion)
J20 275ml (Apple & Mango)
J20 275ml (Apple & Raspberry)
Appletiser 275ml

Red Bull 250ml

Fruits Juice (Apple or Orange)
Schweppes Mixer 125ml

(Tonic Water & Slimlime Tonic)
Schweppes Ginger Ale 200ml
Schweppes Ginger Beer 200ml
still/ sparkling Water 330ml
still/ sparkling Water 750m|
Cordial

COFFEE & TEA
Coffee Americano
Espresso

Double Espresso

Cafe Latte
Cappuccino

Cafe Mocha

Hot Chocolate

Pot of Tea

Irish Coffee

All prices include VAT at the current rate.
The Standard measurement: 25ML for alcoholic beverages.

£2.60
£3.00
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.25
£3.50
£2.20
£2.20

£2.50
£2.50
£2.00
£3.50
£0.60

£2.00
£2.50
£3.50
£2.75
£3.00
£3.00
£3.50
£3.00
£6.00



