

MENU

(<u>17:30 - 21:30</u>

SCAN TO VIEW MENU





DINNER MENU

STARTERS			
Soup of the Day - V,G Freshly Made Soup with Butter and Crusty Bread	£5.95		
Cullan Skink - G Traditional Smoked Haddock Soup with Warm Bread Rolls	£6.50		
Classic Smoked Salmon Smoked Salmon, Caper, Dressed Leaf, Crackled Pepper, Pemon, Buttred Bread	00.83		
Pesto Mozarella Bruschetta - V Pesto Mozarella, Baby Gem, Toasted Bread, Parma Ham, Goat Cheese	£7.50		
Seafood Aioli - G/O Calamari, King Prawn, Mussel, Garlic Butter and Chilli Sauce, Garlic Bread	£15.00		
Pan Seared Scallop - G Scallops, Lemon Garlic Dressing, Dressed Leaf	£16.00		
Duck Spring Roll Dressed Leaf, Sweet Chilli Sauce	£6.00		
Haggis Pakora Battered Fried Haggis, Dressed Leaf, Tomato Chutney	£7.00		
Chicken Wings Deep Fried Marinated Chicken Wing, Dressed Leaf, Barbeque Sauce	£6.50		
Garlic Mushroom - V,G Sauteed Mushroom with Garlic Onion and Butter	£6.50		
Vegetable Spring Roll - V Dressed Leaf, Sweet Chilli Sauce	£5.50		
Vegetable Samosa - V Deep-fried Vegetable Casing, Tomato Chutney	£6.50		
House Salad – V,G Dressed Leaf, Baby Gem, Carrot, Onion, Cucumber, Olive, Cheese	£6.00		
Choice of Chicken or Salmon as Salad Topping	28.00		

THE HIGHLAND MAINS			
(From Scottish Highland - locally produc	ced meat)		
Scottish Rib-Eye Steak - G Grilled Mushroom, Tomato, Chips, Pepper Sauce	£26.00		
Lamb Chop - G Mashed Potato, Mushroom Jus, Gravy, Butter Glaze Vegetable	£21.50		
Lamb Shank - G Slow Braised Lamb Shank, Mashed Potato, Potato, Jus, Butter Glazed Vegetable	£25.00		
Venison Stew - G Succulent Braised Venison Stew, Braised Rice, Glazed Vegetable	£22.00		
Haggis, Neeps and Tatties Served with Whiskey Sauce	£17.50		
Pork Chop – G Mashed Potato, Apple Sauce, Gravy, Butter Glaze Vegetable	£16.00		
Pan Fried Salmon - G Oven Baked Baby Potato, Glazed Vegetable, Hollandaise Sauce	£18.00		
Traditional Fish and Chips Battered Fried Fish, Chips, Tartar Sauce, Garden P	£16.00 eas		

Seasonal Local Catch - G	£17.50
Seasonal Fish with Roasted Potato,	
Glazed Vegetable and Tomato Chutney	

MAINS

Chicken Tikka Masala - G/O Braised Rice, Dressed Leaf, Garlic Naan, Mango Ch	£17.00 utney
Pork Teriyaki Sliced Pork, Teriyaki Sauce, Sesame Seed, Vegetable, Braised Rice	£20.00
08 Oz Beef Burger Toasted Brioche Bun, Mince Beef Patty, Baby Gem, Tomato, Onion Ring, Chips, Cheese, Garlic Mayo	£16.00
Pan Fried Chicken Supreme - G Grilled Chicken Breast, Roasted Baby Potato, Buttered Bechamel, Glazed Vegetable	£17.50
Mangalore Beef Curry - G Braised Rice, Dressed Leaf, Garlic Naan, Mango Ch	£17.50 utney
Prawn Linguine Linguine Pasta, Tomato Sauce, King Prawn, Cheese, Garlic Bread	£19.00
Chicken Burger Toasted Brioche Bun, Grilled Chicken Breast, Baby Tomato, Onion Ring, Chips, Cheese, Garlic Mayo	£16.00 Gem,
Bombay Style Chicken Tikka Biryani - G Chicken Tikka & Rice Combination Slow Cooked or and Served with Mango Chutney	

VEGETARIAN MAIN COURSE

Mac and Cheese	£14.50
Macaroni, Cheese Sauce, Garlic Bread	
Vegetable Curry - VG	£14.00
Braised Rice, Dressed Leaf, Garlic Naan	
Pan Fried Tofu (Vegan) - G, VG Stir Fried Vegetable, Tofu, Braised Rice	£16.00
Mushroom Gnocchi Potato Gnocchi, Cheese Sauce, Mushroom, Truffle Oil, Garlic Bread	£15.50

KIDS MENU

Chicken Goujons	£6.50
Deep Fried Chicken Goujons, Chips, Mayonnaise	
Fish Finger	£6.50
Deep Fried Fish Finger, Chips, Mayonnaise	

DESSERT

Sticky lottee Pudding with Vanilla Ice Cream	£7.20
Warm Apple Crumble with Custard	£6.50
Baked Cheese Cake	£6.50
Trio of Ice Cream Choice of flavours: Vanilla, Chocolate, Salted Caramel & Oreo	£7.00
Fudge Brownie	£6.50

SIDES

SIDES			
Garlic Bread	£3.00		
Cheesey Garlic Bread	£4.00		
Onion Ring	£3.00		
Fries	£3.00		
Chips	£4.00		

All prices include VAT at the current rate.

For those with special dietary requirements or allergies who may wish to know about the ingredients used, please ask a member of staff.

The dishes marked with the below can be altered to for any dietary necessities V - VEGETARIAN / G- GLUTEN FREE / VG - VEGAN

BAR MENU

MALT WHISKY		GIN		
Balvenie 40%	£4.50	Gordons 37.5%		£3.25
Bowmore 40%	£4.50	Hendricks 41.4%		£3.50
Ben Nevis Coire Less 40%	£4.00	Gordons Premium Pink Gin 37.5%	£4.00	
Ben Nevis 10yrs 40%	£4.00	Bombay Saphire 40%		£3.75
Ben Nevis Traditional 40%	£4.00	Boe Violet 41.5%		£5.00
Dalmore 40%	£5.00	Tanqueray 41.3%		£4.50
Highland Park 40%	£5.50	Edinbrugh 43%		£4.25
Glenfiddich 40%	£4.50			
Laphroaigh 40%	£5.00	BRANDY & APERITIF		
Talisker 40%	£4.50	Martell 40%		£4.00
Oban 43%	£5.50	Remy Martin 40%		£6.50
Hibiki 43%	£5.00	Vermouth, Sherry and Ports		
Dalwhinnie 43%	£4.00	(All measure 50ml)		
Macallan 12yrs 40%	£5.50	Taylor's Port 20%		£5.00
Tamnavulin 40%	£5.00	Harvey's Bristol 17.5%		£5.00
		Martini Rosso 15%		£4.50
BLENDED WHISKY & BOU	RBON	Martini Dry 15%		£4.50
Jameson 40%	£4.00			
Jack Daniel 40%	£4.10	Draught Beer & Cii	DER	
Black Label 40%	£4.10		Pint	½ Pint
White & Mackay 40%	£3.50	Belhaven Saltire 3.8%	£4.75	£2.50
Famous Grouse 40%	£3.25	Stella Artois	£5.50	£2.75
Black Bottle 40%	£3.25	Belhaven Best 3.2%	£4.75	£2.50
		Guinness 4.1%	£5.50	£2.75
VODKA		Strong Bow	£4.75	£2.50
Smirnoff red 37.5%	£3.25	Maltsmith IPA	£5.50	£2.75
Absolut 40%	£4.00			
Greygoose 40%	£4.75	BOTTLED BEER		
		Budweiser 330ml		£4.20
RUM		Corona 330ml		£4.75
Havana 40%	£3.15	Peroni 330ml		£4.50
Captain Morgan Spiced Gold 35%	£3.50	Koppaberg 500ml		£5.50
Bacardi Sliver 37.5%	£3.15	Old Speckled Hen		£5.50
Bacardi Gold 35 %	£3.50			
_		0% BEER		
TEQUILLA		Estrella		£4.00
Jose Cuervo Silver 40%	£4.00	Koppaberg		£4.50
Jose Cuervo Gold 40%	£4.00			
Tequila Rose 15%	£3.50			

BAR MENU

COCKTAILS & MOCKTAILS		SOFT DRINKS		
MFW Spiced Wave(Signature) Smoked Lambs Rum, Martini Rosso, Pineapple I	£6.00	Coke/ Diet/ Fanta/ Sprite	£2.60	
Grenadine, Orange Juice & Spiced Syrup		IRN Bru Diet 330ml	£3.00	
Mojito Lime, mint, sugar syrup, white rum and soda	£6.00	J2O 275ml (Orange and Passion)	£3.50	
Tequila Sunrise	£5.00	J2O 275ml (Apple & Mango)	£3.50	
Orange Juice, Grenadine and Tequila Blue Lagoon	£5.00	J2O 275ml (Apple & Raspberry)	£3.50	
Blue Curacao, Vodka and Lemonade		Appletiser 275ml	£3.25	
Margarita Tequila, Orange Liqueurand Lime Juice	£6.00	Red Bull 250ml	£3.50	
Pink Lady	£6.00	Fruits Juice (Apple or Orange)	£2.20	
Gin, Strawberry Monin, Fresh Lemon Juice and Eggwhite Optional		Schweppes Mixer 125ml	£2.20	
Rainbow Paradise	£4.00	(Tonic Water & Slimlime Tonic)		
Orange Juice, Grenadine, Blue Curacao and Sparkling Water Tops		Schweppes Ginger Ale 200ml	£2.50	
MFW Spring(Signature)	£4.50	Schweppes Ginger Beer 200ml	£2.50	
Smoked Orange Juice, Grenadine, Lemon and Spiced Syrup		Still/ Sparkling Water 330ml	£2.00	
una spicea syrup		Still/ Sparkling Water 750ml	£3.50	
LIQUERS		Cordial	£0.60	
Peach Schnaps 18%- 25ml	£3.00			
Baileys 17% - 50ml	£4.50	COFFEE & TEA		
Amaretto 25%	£3.50	Coffee Americano	£2.00	
Cointreau 40%	£3.50	Espresso	£2.50	
Drambuie 40%	£4.00	Double Espresso	£3.50	
Jaggermeister 35%	£3.50	Cafe Latte	£2.75	
Malibu 21%	£3.50	Cappuccino	£3.00	
Pernod 40%	£3.50	Cafe Mocha	£3.00	
Tia Maria 20%	£3.50	Hot Chocolate	£3.50	
Southern Comfort 35%	£3.50	Pot of Tea	£3.00	
Sambucca 40%	£3.50	Irish Coffee	£6.00	
Sourz 25%	£3.00			
Pimm's 25%	£5.00			
Kahlua 20%	£3.00			
Campari 25%	£4.50			
	1.			